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SCHEDULE
of

Railway
Contracts
current,
Etc.—continued.

NORTH
ISLAND—

continued.
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Date
of
\

Contract.
Lines

of

Bailway
and Branches.

Name
of

Contract.
Par- ticulars.

Length of Contract.
Length
of

Sidings
in Contract.
Name
of

Contractor.
Contract tobe completed.

Date Contract
was completed.

Amount of Contract.
Bemarks.

Aug.
7,

1883

M.
ch.
Ik.
M.
ch.
Ik.

£

a.
d.

431
19
8

Foxton-Batea
Additions
to

Goods-shed,
Wanganui Fencing

land
between
Foxton

and
Carnarvon

No.
9,

Carlyle-Manutahi
Sec-

tionPatea
Passenger

Station

Manutahi
Station

Buildings

Manutahi
Platelaying

Painting
Patea
Bridge

Manawapou
Culvert

New
Plymouth

Station
Manawapou Manutahi,

cottages
Platelayers'

cottages
Tangahoe,
cottage..

Tangahoe Carting
13,900

sleepers

Freight
on

282
tons
rails,
&c,

Wellington
to

Waitara

Alexander
&
McFarlane
Oct.
24,

1883
Oct.
24,

1883

March
14,
1884

Oct.3
2,(1883

Nelson
and
Jensen
June
11,
1884

87
10
0

Patea-Waitara

George
H.

Dickson
Jan.
29,

1883
April
30,

1883
2,558
0

0

Oct.
26„

„

Nov.

„

Nov.
18,
„

Feb.
12,

„

Feb.
12,

„

March
1,

„

May
19,

„

Oct.
3,

„

Nov.
29,
„

Dee.
6,

„

Dec.
10,

„

Jan.
26,

1884

Feb.
20,

„

P.L.
F.

&'
P.L.

7
38
0

2
67
32

J.
A.

Johnston
Jay

and
Hayns

A.
Nathan

J.

Kitching
G.
H.

Dickson -T.
S.

Bond
A.
Nathan Thompson

and
Fell

Bobert
Gunn

Clarson
and

Burbush
..

W.
G.

Bassett
Alex.

O'DonneU
D.
Williamson

Jan.
24,

1882

Feb.
6,
1383

March
11,

„

April
9,

„

April
9,

„

April
24,

„

Jan.
14,
1884

Nov.
27,

1883

Dec.■17,
„

Jan.
8,

1884

Oct.
20,

„

April
23,

„

8

weeks
from

final
receipt

Aug.
23,

„

May
17,

„

Aug.
28,

„

April
9

July
16,

„

May
18,

„
1,991
0

0

1,537
11
7

4,247
0

0

75
0

0

837
10
0

700
0

0

19,103
17
6

299
3

6

139
2

0

136
10
10

27,825
0

0

173
15
0

282
16
6

Contract
deter-

mined
:

being

completed
by
the

department.

Dee.
18,

„

Jan.
1,

1884
Feb.
8,

„

F.
&
P.L.
6
37
40

0
40
0

••

f

MIDDLE
ISLAND.

Feb.
19,

1883

M.
ch.
Ik.
M.
ch.
Ik.

£

a.
d.

175
0

0

Nelson-Boundel
Stationmaster's

House
at

Bel-

groveRichmond
and

Wakefield,
Waiting-rooms Wai-iti Brightwater,

Bailway
Office,

&c. Johnston
Street
Wharf

John
Avery

May
3,

1883
May
9,

1883

April
11,

„

Henry
Plank

July
28,

„
July
28,

„

166
18
0

JulyMarch
3,

„
5,

1884

Formation
2
47
0

Mace
and

Bassett
John
Aveiy

Dec.
25,

1884
July
1,

„

10,692
0

0

185
0

0

Petty
contract.

Oct.
29,

1883
Greymouth-Nelson

Creek

J.
Goodfellow
Oct.
22,

„

5,234
14
0

Petty
contract.

Feb.
9,

1884

Additions
to

Stationmaster's
House
at

Brunnerton
Hokitika,
Stafford
Street ..Additions

to
Bailway

Station

at
Westport

Picton
Boat
Wharf

Balmoral..

Arnott
and

Seabrook..Feb.
28,

„

65
0

0

Oct. Jan.
1,

1883
4,

1884

Greymouth-Hokitika Westport-Ngakawau..Picton-IIurunui. Picton-Awatere Hurunui-Pahau

Formation
0
71
0

W.
Whitten ..W.

Ken-

March
22,

„

Feb.
8,

„

1,180
11
6

67
14
2

Petty
contract.

April Jan.
17,
1883

12,
1884

F.,
Station
9
50
50

Smith
and

Philpotts..Miller
and

Smillie

Aug.
14,
1883

Jan.
3,

1885
July
17,
1883
111
15
0

18,958
0

9


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

